» European Championships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
\ WW_I['{E??U. .'a'J_T
Kayak Single (K1) 1000m MEN e
N
30 JUN 2007
11:00 FINAL B
Results
Race 56
Rank Lane NOC Blb Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m l
1 4 POL 448 LUCZAK KRZYSZTOF 3:45.344 (1)
2 6 DEN 115 WRAXE KNMUDSEN KIM 3:47.854 (2)
2.510
3 3 ISR 334 YELLIN Roei 3:48.694 (3)
3.350
4 1 FIN 177 RITALA TOMMI 3:48.957 (4)
3.613
LA 5 FRA 194 LECRUBIER VINCENT 3:50.354 (5)
5.010
6 9 ESP 137 MERCHAN ALONSO EMILIO 3:51.400 (6)
6.056
7 2 ITA 347 MALUSA LUCA 3:52.600 (7)
7.256
8 7 SUE 593 FAH SIMON 3:38.923 (8)
13.57%
9 8 SVK 603 GELLE PETER 3:59.179 (%)
13.835
Chief Official: NED MULLER Elly Course Umpire; ROU | TOTH Gheorgehe
Starter: BLR | SHABLYKA Sergei Chief Finish Judge: ESP | MONDINO Jose Antonio
Coursa Umnpire: AUT MARKTLER Harald
Note:
Results are subject fo change after ICF boat and doping control.
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> Eurcpean Championships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
‘% .'“,'*.i[:F;l_i!.l.E?ic_I
Kayak Double {K2) 1000m MEN T

L Y
30 JUN 2007
11:07 FINAL B
Results
Race 57
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m |
1 5 NOR 427 NORENBERG JACOB 3:21.830 (1)
426 NAESS MATTIS
2 1 DEN 112 NIELSEN LASSE 3:21.880 (2)
114 SPUID ADAM 0.050
3 8 POL 447 KUWAWSKI MARIUSZ 3:22,940 (3)
451 NOWAK TOMASZ 1.110
4 2 SVK 610 WIEBAUER ANDRE) 3:23.106 (4)
602 ERBAN ROBERT 1.276
5 6 GBR 210 FARRELL BEN 3:23.543 (5)
215 WTCHERLEY PAUL 1.713
6 3 SUl 594 GUBSER DAVID 3:25.429 (8)
595 GUBSER REMO 3.559
7 4 POR 478 GONCALVES LUCIANO 3:25.693 {7)
483 SANTOS PEDRO 3.863
8 9 FIN 174 MIKKONEN KALLE 3:27.786 (8)
173 HOKAJARVI MIKA 5.956
b 7 ROU 494 ANGHEL IONUT 3:30.915 (9)
497 CEAUSU ALXANDRU 9.085
Chiaf Official: NED  ;MULLER Ely Course Umpire; ITA LANZA Onorato
| Starter: GER___ | ZIMMER Heinz Chief Finish Judge:] Esp  [MONDING Jose Antonic
Course Umpire: ESP FONTANA Saivador
[ Note:
LRasults arg subject to change after ICF boat and doping control,
CFM121300002_C73 1.0 Ropor Craaied SAT 30 JUN 2007 11:22 Page 111
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European Championships

Canoe/Kayak Flatwater

Kayak Single (K1) 1000m WOMEN

CIIEEARA 237

A
30 JUN 2007
11:14 FINAL A
Results
Race 58
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m —|
i 3 SWE 635 PALDANIUS SOFLA 4:08.410 (1)
2 5 HUN 312 KOVACS KATALIN 4:09.490 (2}
1.060
3 6 GER 255 LEUE FRIEDERICKE 4:09,530 (230)
1.1
4 4 FIN 181 RIKALA ANNE 4:09.560 (4)
1.150
5 9 POL 465 MIKOLAICZYK BEATA 4:14.570 {5}
6.160
& 2 AUT 13 SCHURING YVONNE 4:14.850 {6}
B8.440
7 B DEN 117 ENGEL HANSEN HENRIETTE 4:14.970 (673
6.5
8 7 CZE 102 MRUZKOVA MICHALA 4:15.210 (8)
6.800
9 1 SRB 585 NADJ ANTONDA 4:16.570 {9)
B.160
Chiaf Official; NED MULLER Elly Oourge; Umpire: GRE KASAMPALIS ERhimios
Starter: BEL | DETHISE Jean Claude Chief Finish Judge:| ESP | MONDING Jose Antania
Course Umpire: FRA MAYER. Albert

Note:
Iﬁsmsaresubjec!lomangeaﬂerICFbomanddoping control,
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European Champlonships CanoefKayak Flatwater

TIONTEIRR A PO

Canoe Single {C1) 1000m MEN

L
30 JUN 2007
11:24 FINAL A
Results
Race 59
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m }
1 1 HUN 305 VAJDA ATTILA 4:04.429 (1)
2 5 RUS 535 COPALEV MAXIM 4:07.712 (2)
3.283
3 7 ESP 128 CAL FIGUERCA DAVID 4:08.676 (3)
4,247
4 6 SVK 605 OSTRCIL MARIAN 4:09.526 (4)
9.087
5 8 BLR 43 ZHUKOUSKI ALIAKSANDR 4:11.062 {5)
6.633
6 4 GER 233 DITTMER ANDREAS 4:12.729 (6)
8.300
7 2 FRA 191 HEMONIC BERTRAND 4:13.442 (7)
9.013
8 9 LTU 389 SUKLIN JEVGENI} 4:15.005 (8)
10.576
9 3 UKR &41 CHEBAN YURY 4:18.021 (9)
13.592
Chief Official: NED MULLER Elly Course Umpire: ROU TOTH Ghecrgehe
Starter: BLR [ SHABLYKA Sergei Chiaf Finish Judge: ESP__ | MONDING Jose Antonio
Course Umpira: AUT MARKTLER Harald
| Mota:
Results are subject to change after ICF boat and doping control.
CFM211300061_C73 1.0 Report Created SAT 30 JUN 2007 11:47 Paga 111
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» European Championships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
-ﬁ iR 20T
Kayak Single (K1) 1000m MEN ERR
P W)
30 JUN 2007
11:39 FINAL A
Results
Race 60
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m |
1 2 NOR 425 LARSEN EIRIK VERAAS 3:39.179 (1)
2 5 GBR 205 BRABANTS TIM 3:40.342 (2)
1.163
3 4 HUN 281 BENKO ZOLTAN 3:41.742 (3)
2.563
4 3 GER 238 HOFF MAX 3:42.262 {4)
3.083
5 1 RUS 536 RYAKHOV ANTON 3:42 575 (5)
3.39%
6 € SWE 622 GUSTAFSSON ANDERS 3:42.828 {6)
3.649
7 7 SLO 566 ZUPANCIC REGENT JERNE) 3:44.651 (7)
5.472
8 8 POR 484 SILVA EMANUEL 3:45.248 (8)
6.069
9 9 BEL 22 MAESEN BUB 3:46.501 {9)
7.322
Chief Official: NED MULLER Elly Course Umpire: ITA LANZA Onarato
Starter: BLR SHABLYKA Sergal Chief Finish Judge: ESP MONDING Jose Antonic
Course Umpire: ESP FONTANA Salvador
Nota:
Results are subject to change sfier ICF boat and doping controf.
CFM111300001.C73 1.0 Rapor Created SAT 33 JUN 2007 12:02 Page 111
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» European Championships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
v}g FATEE L 2007
Kayak Double (K2) 1000m WOMEN i

L
30 JUN 2007
11:54 FINAL A
Results
Race 61
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m ]
1 5 HUN 313 KOZAK DANUSIA 3:51.404 (1)
316 SZABO GABRIELLA
2 9 POL 460 CHOINACKA MALGORZATA, 3:51.444 (2)
469 WOINAROWSKA EWELINA 0.040
3 2 SWE 628 ANDERSSON ANNIKA 3:54,970 (3)
629 ANDERSSON EMMA 3.566
4 6 BLR 47 HERSHAN VOIHA 3:55.914 (4)
48 PALTARAN MARYNA 4.516
5 4 DEN 118 LOLK THOMSEM Anne 3:56.807 (5)
116 BARFOD METTE 5.403
6 7 SVK 612 KMETOVA IVANA 3:57.257 {6)
613 KOHLOVA MARTINA 5,853
7 8 FRA 199 VIARD ANNE LAURE 4:01.296 (7)
195 DELATTRE MARIE 9.892
8 3 RUS 554 PETROVA NADEZDA 4:03.359 {B}
551 LAVROVA ANASTASIA 11.95%
9 1 ESP 147 CONTRERAS RODRIGUEZ ISABEL MARIA 4:06.269 {9)
146 CAZORLA DE LOS SANTOS ZORAYMA 14.865
Chief Official: NED MULLER Elly Course Umpire: GRE KASAMPALIS Efthimlos
Starter: BLR SHABLYKA Serge! Chief Finish Judgae: ESP HMONDING lose Antonlg
Course Untpire: FRA MAYER Albert
Note:
Resuits are subject to change after i(CF boat and doping control, “
CPW21300001_CT3 1.0 Report Crealed SAT 30 JUN 2007 12:04 Page 114
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? European Championships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
.% Canoe Doubls {C2) 1000m MEN

g
30 JUN 2007
12:09 FINAL A
Results
Race 62
[Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m |
1 4 GER 235 GILLE CHRISTIAN 3:48.304 (1)
249 WYLENZEK TOMASZ
2 & HUN 298 KOZMANN GYORGY 3:48.574 (2)
297 KOLOMCS GYORGY 0.270
3 5 BLR 30 BAHDANOVICH ALIAKSANDR 3:50.087 (3}
31 BAHDANCVICH ANDREI 1.783
4 7 RUS 528 KOVALEV ALEXANDER 3:50.817 (4}
527 KOSTOGLOD ALEXANDER 2.513
5 2 ROU 505 POPA CONSTANTIN 3:52.38B7 {5)
506 POPA LOREDAN 4,083
6 1 CZE 85 HELLER JIRI 3:52.524 {6)
82 DOKTOR MARTIN 4,220
7 8 POL 457 WOSZCZYNSKI LUKASZ 3:55.084 (7)
442 GRZYBOWSKI MARCIN 6.780
8 3 LAT 377 SUDEIKIS ANAREZS 3:56.564 (8)
372 PRANKS GATIS 8.260
9 9 UKR 647 KRUK PETRO 3:56.917 (9)
642 DZHALILOV RUSILAN 8.613
Chief Official; NED MULLER Eliy Course Umpire: ROYY TOTH Gheorgehe
Starter: GER | ZIMMER Heinz Chief Finish Judge:|  Esp MONDINQ Jose Antonic
Course Umpira: AUT MARKTLER Harald
Note:
Results are subject to change after ICF boat and doping control.
CFMZ21300001_CT3 1.0 Report Created SAT 30 JUN 2007 12.23 Paga 1/1
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» European Championships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
Kayak Double (K2) 1000m MEN o

T
30 JUN 2007
12:24 FINAL A
Results
Race 63
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m |
1 5 HUN 295 KAMMERER ZOLTAN 3:21.174 (1)
299 KUCSERA GABOR
2 4 GER 240 IHLE ANDREAS 3:21.867 (2)
247 WAGNER RUPERT 0.693
3 7 FRA 189 COLIN PHILIPPE 3:21.957 (3)
188 CARRE CYRILLE 0.783
4 3 CRO 71 JANIC STIEPAN 3:23.727 (4)
70 JANIC MICO 2.553
5 8 ITA 344 FACCHIN ANDREA 3:25.430 (5)
353 SCADUTO ANTONID 4,256
6 1 CZE 88 HORSKY ONDRE] 3:26.896 (6)
91 JEZEK TOMAS 5.722
7 6 IRL 325 FLEMING Neil 3:27.383 (7)
326 MALONEY Brendan 6.209
8 2 ESP 132 HERNANZ AGUERIA JAVIER 3:128.4963 (8)
131 GONZALEZ COMESANA JOVINO 7.289
9 9 RUS 547 ZARUBIN ROMAN 3:30.043 (9)
543 TITOV DENIS 8.869
Chief Official: NED MULLER Elly Course Umpire; ITA LANZA Onorato
Starter: GER ZIMMER Helnz Chief Finish Jwdge: ESP MONEINO Jose Antonlo
Course Umpire: ESP FONTANA Salvador
Note:
Results are subject to change after [CF boat and doping control.
CFM121300001.C73 1.0 Reporl Created SAT 30 JUN 2007 12:31 Page 111
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’ European Champlonships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
Kayak Four (K4} 1000m WOMEN SRR

T
30 JUN 2007
12:39 FINAL A
Results
Race 64
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m —I
1 5 HUN 314 PAKSY TIMEA 3:27.060 (1)
308 FAZEKAS KRISZTINA
311 KERESZTESI ALEXANDRA
307 BENEDEK PALMA
2 6 GER 258 SCHUCK MARINA 3:29.51235(523?
252 HORMANN JUDITH .
257 RUGE GESINE
255 LEUE FRIEDERICKE
3 2 ITA 356 CICALI STEFANIA 3:29.73_!5 6(:6)
357 FAGIOLI ALICE ’

358 GALIOTTO ALESSANDRA
361 SGROI FABIANA

4 4 POL 468 WALCZYKIEWICZ MARTA 3‘29'91238(:32
461 DZIENISZEWSKA EDYTA :
462 GORZYNSKA ANNA
467 PYZALSKA ITWONA

5 3 ROU 517 VULPES FLORICA 3‘33.5‘;94(?59)
516 TALPA LIDIA .
513 CHIRILA ALINA
514 CIOBANU MARIANA

6 7 POR 485 GOMES Beatriz 3-34-6?5{:9)
486 PORTELA TERESA .
487 RODRIGUES Helena
488 SOUSA JOANA

7 9 GBR 221 NUTY TARA 3.37.(;%90{;9)
222 SAWRS LOUISA :
219 HAWKEY JEMMA
218 CAWTHORN RACHEL

8 1 BLR 47 HERSHAN VOLHA 3:40.738 @)
49 ZARETSKAVA SIATLANA '
46 FEDAROVICH TATJIANA
48 PALTARAN MARYNA

9 8 RUS 548 ANDREEVA TATIANA 3-4°-9§29(9§
558 SERGEEVA ANASTASIA 13.93
S55 PISHCHULINA NADEZDA
557 SALAKHOVA JULIANA

Chief Official: NED MULLER Elty Coursa Umpire: GRE KASAMPALIS Efthimlos
Starter: GER _ | ZIMMER Heinz Chief Finfsh Judge: | £5P | MONDIND Jose Antania
Course Umpire: FRA MAYER Albert

Note:
Resuits are subject to change after ICF boat and doping control.
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l\g European Championships

?0 JUN 2007

254

Canoe/Kayak Flatwater

Canoe Four (C4) 1000m MEN

FINAL A

RATH LT RRED)

Results

Race

Rank Lane NOC

250m

500m 750m 1000m |

i 4 BLR

2 6 HUN

3 3 ROU

4 2 RUS

5 7 UKR

6 8 POL

7 1 ESP

5 GER

37
41
38
42

300
301
302
277

509
498
500
502

529
538
532
533

649
646
544
645

444
453
445
449

127
136
143
140

244
241
243
231

RABCHANKA DZMITRY

VAITSISHKIN DZMITRY
SHCHARBAK KANSTANTSIN
VAUCHETIKI ALIAKSANDR

METKA MARTON
MIKE ROBERT
SAFRAN MATYAS
BALAZS GABOR

SIMIONCENCU SILVIYU

CHIRILA JOSIF
CLHCULICT ANDREI
FLOCEA NICOLAES

KRUGLYAKOV ROMAN

SERGEEV DMITRY
MELANTEV VICTOR
MIRONCY ALEXEY

POZHAR DENYS
KRAVCHENKO MYKOLA

ISAKOV OLEKSANDR

ISAKOV YURLY
KACZMAREK PRZEMYSLAW

SKOWRONSKI PAWEL

KOZBIAL JAKUB
MENDALKA KAMIL

BOUZA PREGAL JOSE LUIS
MENENDEZ GONZALEZ RAFAEL
RODRIGUEZ GALBAN MIGUEL
OLIVEIRA VAZQUEZ ANDRES

NUCK ROBERT
LEUE ERIK
LUCK THOMAS

BRENDEL SEBASTIAN

3:30.666 {1)

3:31.229 ()
0.563

3:34.439 (3)
3.773

3:35.579 (4)
4,913

3:39.102 (5)
8.436

3:39.772 (6)
9.106

3:43.128 (7)
12.462

DNF

Chief Official:

NED

MULLER Ell\i'

Course Umpire:

ROU

TOTH Gheorgehe

Starter:

BEL

DETHISE Jean Claude

Chief Finish Judge:

ESP

MOMNDING Jose Antonio

Course Umnpire:

AUT

MARKTLER Harald

65

Note:

fesults are subject to change after ICF buai and doping coritrol,

Legend:
DNF  Did not finish
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e

Europears Championships

Canoe/Kayak Flatwater

Kayak Four (K4) 1000m MEN

FRLESHIRA Mg

——
30 JUN 2007
13:09 FINAL A
Results
Race 66
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m S00m 750m 1000m —l
1 5 SVK 607 RISZDORFER RICHARD 3:02.812 (1)
606 RISZDORFER MICHAL
809 VLCEK ERIK
608 TARR JURA)
2 4 HUN 289 GYOKOS LAIOS 3=°3-3?625<§3
296 KOKENY ROLAND .
306 VERECHEL AKOS
292 HORVATH GABOR
3 8 POL 455 TWARDOWSKI MAREK 3=°3-3‘120{§3
452 SEROCZYNSKI ADAM ’
450 MENDELSKI TOMASZ
458 WYSOCKI ADAM
4 3 GER 232 BROCKL NORMAN 3“35'0;92{;;2
242 LINDNER SEBASTIAN .
237 HERSZEL MARCO
236 GOLDSCHMDIT BIORN
5 6 ROU 495 ANTON ALIN 3‘05-3752 (53
501 ERCSEI LEHEL -51
S11 VASILE STEFAN
503 MADA FLOREAN
6 9 ITA 342 BENEDIN] FRANCO 3=°5-23324(fg
346 JAZBEC JAKA :
348 PIEMONTE LUCA
352 ROSSI ANTONIO
7 2 BLR 36 PIATRUSHENKA RAMAN 3:07.308 (9'*'6)
29 ABALMASAU ALIAKSEI 4.4
40 TURCHYN DZIAMYAN
35 MAKHNEU VADZIM
8 1 CZE 97 SOUCEK JAN 3=°7-4256(33J
98 STERBA JAN 4.61
79 ANDRLIK JAN
95 POLIVKA JIRI
9 7 RUS 531 MEDVEDEV ILYA 3:10.661 (%)
537 SALAKHOV EUGENY 7.849
545 VASILEV ANTON
546 VISHNYAKOV KONSTANTIN
Chief Official: NED | MULLER Elly Course Umpire: ITA__ {LANZA Onorato
Starter: BEL | DETHISE Jean Claude Chief Finish Judge: ESP__ | MONDINQ Jose Antonio
Course Umpire: ESP FONTANA. Salvador
iNon:
[ Results are subject ko change afier ICF boal and doping control.
CFM141300001_C73 1.0 Repod Crealed SAT 30 JUN 2007 13:16 Page 1/1
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» European Championships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
\ :Jﬂfii_(ufﬂfu. 2_‘]“
Kayak Single (K1) 560m WOMEN L
——
1.JUL 2007
11:00 FINAL B
Resulis
Race 95
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m ]
1 4 AUT 13 SCHURING YVONNE 1:58.190 (1)
2 S DEN 117 ENGEL HANSEN HENRIETTE 1:58.623 (2)
0.433
3 7 BEL 23 SANTY PETRA 1:59.426 (3)
1.236
4 9 SRB 585 NADJANTONIJA 1:59.444 (4)
1.254
S 1 NOR 432 WEFALD ELLEN 2:00.399 (5)
2.209
6 6 FRA 197 MARIE NATHALIE 2:03.464 (6)
5.274
7 8 CZE 101 HROCHOVA LENKA 2:03.721 (7}
5.531
8 2 ESP 153 PORTELA MARTIN AINARA 2:04.044 (8)
5.854
9 3 SVK 611 ERBANOVA MARCELA 2:09.895 (9)
11.705%
Chief Official: NED MULLER Elly Course Umpira: ROU TOTH Gheorgehe
Starter: BEL DETHISE Jean Claude Chief Finish Judga: ESP MODING Jose Ankonio
Course Umpire: AUT MARKTLER Harald
Note:
Results are subject fo charys after ICF boat and deping control.
CFW115300002_C73 1.0 Report Created SUN 1JUL 2007 11:05 Page 1/1
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"y European Championships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
% LI
iayak Single (K1) 500m MEN Ll

e S
1 JUL 2007
11:05 FINAL B
Results
Race 96
[Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m |
1 5 NOR 425 LARSEN EIRIK VERAAS 1:39.210 (1)
2 4 POR 484 SILVA EMANUEL 1:39.410 (2)
0.200
3 6 NED 412 KOENDERS ROBIN 1:40.710 (3)
1.500
4 1 ITA 348 PIEMONTE LUCA 1:40.730 {4}
1.520
5 3 BEL 22 MAESEN BUB 1:41.170 (5)
1.960
& 2 5VK 603 GELLE PETER 1:41.330 (6)
2,120
7 7 DEN 115 WRAXE KNUDSEN KIM 1:41.810 (7}
2,600
8 9 RUS 540 SHKIOTOV ANDREY 1:41.910 (8)
2.700
9 8 EST 166 TOOTSI TARMO 1:46.730 (9)
7.520
Chief Official; NED | MULLER Bily Couyrse Umpire: ITA LANZA Onorato
Starter: BLR | SHABLYKA Sergel Chief Finish Judge:| &SP |MODING Jose Antonio
Coursa Umpire: ESP__ | FONTANA Salvador
Nota: 1
Results are subjeci to change afler ICF boal and doping cortrol,
CFM115300002_C73 1.0 Report Created SUN { JUL 2007 11:21 Page 171
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European Champlonships

Canoe/Kayak Flatwater

Kayak Double (K2) 500m MEN

HITIESESAA M4

—
1 JUL 2007
11:10 FINAL B
Results
Race 97
|5ank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m
1 8 FRA 192 HYBOIS ARNAUD 1:33.018 (1)
187 BOUKPETI OLIVER
2 4 CZE 99 SVABFILIP 1:33.820 (2)
85 HOLUBAR PAVEL 0.802
3 6 ISR 333 LUFAN Barak 1:33,943 (3)
332 KOLGANOV Michael 0.925
4 7 SYK 610 WIEBAUER ANDRE) 1:34,993 (4)
602 ERBAN ROBERT 1.975
5 2 GBR 213 SCHOFIELD JON 1:35.103 (5)
206 BROWN BEN 2.085
6 1 NOR 426 NAESS MATTIS 1:35.193 (6)
427 NORENBERG JACOB 2.175
7 5 DEN 111 NIELSEN CASPER 1:35.253 (7)
109 BLEIBACH KASPER 2.235
8 9 SRB 580 SOTIJOZEF 1:35.463 (8)
576 NASAGACIN MILENKO 2.445
9 3 SUI 594 GUBSER DAVID 1:35.753 (9)
595 GUBSER REMO 2.735
Naote: i
Results are subject io changa aiter ICF boal and doping control.
CFM128300002_CTa 1.0 Repor Crealed SUN 1 JUL 2067 11:15 Page 111
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European Championships

Canoe/Kayak Flatwater

Kayak Single (K1} 500m WOMEN

TRalUECAL 234

1 JUL 2007
11:15 FINAL A
Results
Race 98
[Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m soom |
6 GER 260 WAGNER-AUGUSTIN KATRIN 1:53.985 (1)
5 HUN 312 KOVACS KATALIN 1:54.598 (2]
0.613
4 FIN 181 RIKALA ANNE 1:55.218 (3)
1233
7 SWE 635 PALDANIUS SOFIA 1:55.790 (4)
1.805
8 UKR 650 OSYPENKI-RADOMSKA INNA 1:55.890 (5)
1.90%
2 SLO 567 PONOMARENKO Spela 1:57.880 {6)
3.895
1 POL 465 MIKOLAJCZYK BEATA 1:58.025 (7)
4.040
3 ITA 359 IDEM JOSEFA 1:58.150 {8)
4.185
9 GBR 220 HEMMINGES ANNA 2:00.850 (9)
6.865
Chief Official: NED MULLER Elly Course Umpire: ROU | TOTH Gheorgehe
| Starter: BEL DEYHISE Jean Clauds Chief Finish Judge: ESP MODINO Jose Antonio
Course Umpira: AUT MARKTLER Harafd
MNote: ]
lﬁﬁuﬂs are subject 4o change after ICF boat and doping control.
CFW116360001_C73 1.0 Repori Created SUN 1 JUL 2087 {120 Page 111
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\ » : European Championships Canoel/Kayak Flatwater

Canoe Single (C1) 500m MEN

PEITYERAR 1067

e
1 JUL 2007
11:20 FINAL A
Results
Race 99
Rank Lane NOC SBib Name 250m 500m 1
1 3 GER 233 DITTMER ANDREAS 1:54.540 (1)
2 4 RUS 530 LIPKIN NIKOLAY 1:54.513 (2)
0.073
3 1 ESP 128 CAL FIGUEROA DAVID 1:55.733 (3)
1,193
4 7 BLR 43 ZHUKOUSKI ALIAKSANDR 1:55.783 (4}
1.243
5 5 POL 446 KRUK MARIUSZ 1:56.280 (%)
1.740
6 8 LTU 389 SUKLIN JEVGENID 1:56.973 (6}
2433
7 2 SVK 605 OSTRCIL MARIAN 1:57.220 (7)
2.680
8 9 HUN 305 VAIDA ATTILA 1:58,003 (8)
3.463
9 5 UKR 641 CHEBAN YURY 1:59.083 {9)
4,543
Chief Official: NED | MULLER Elly Course Umpire: YA LANZA Onorato
Starter: BLR | SHABLYKA Sergel Chief Finish Judge:| ESP  {MODING Jose Antonic
Course Umpira: ESP FONTANA, Salvador
{Note:

{Resuits are stibject 1o change after ICF boat and doping contro.
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\ » ,: European Champlonships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater

Kayak Single (K1) 500m MEN

SREHTECRN Hgy

Race 100

L Y
1 JUL 2007
11:35 FINAL A
Results
Rank Lane NOC Bibh Name 250m 500m |
1 6 GBR 205 BRABANTS TIM 1:42.653 (1)
2 5 SWE 622 GUSTAFSSON ANDERS 1:42.905 (2)
0.252
3 3 POL 455 TWARDOWSKI MAREK 1:43.450 (3}
0.797
4 7 HUN 306 VERECHEI AKOS 1:43.455 (4)
0.802
5 1 ESP 141 PEREZ RIAL CARLOS 1:44.018 {5)
1.365
6 8 GER 234 EMS JONAS 1:44.385 (8)
1,702
7 2 FRA 193 JOUVE SEBASTIEN 1:44.760 (7)
2.107
8 9 CRO 71 JANIC STIEPAN 1:45.420 (8)
2.767
9 4 LTY 390 VAICIKONIS VYTAUTAS 1:45.458 (9)
2.805
Chief Official: NED MULLER Bily Course Umpira; GRE KASAMPALLS Efthimias
| Starter: BLR | SHABLYKA Sergel Chief Finish Judg ESP___[MODINO Jose Antonig
Course Umpire: FRA MAVER Albert

[ Note:
| Results are subject to changs after ICF boat and doping control,
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» European Champlonships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
‘% S TR
Kayak Double (K2) 500m WOMEN i
P
1 JUL 2007
11:50 FINAL A
Results
Race 101
[Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m soom |
1 5 HUN 314 PAKSY TIMEA 1:46.714 (1)
307 BENEDEK PALMA,
2 4 GER 251 FISCHER FANNY 1:47.191 {2)
256 REINHARD NICOLE 0.477
3 6 POL 459 BOROWICZ MONIKA 1:47.984 (3)
464 KUCZKOWSKA DOROTA 1.270
4 2 SVK 612 KMETOVA IVANA 1:48.877 (4)
613 KOHLOVA MARTINA 2.163
5 8 AUT 12 SCHLITZER PETRA 1:49.337 (5)
14 SCHWARZ VIKTORIA 2.623
6 3 CZE 102 MRUZKOVA MICHALA 1:50.736 (6)
100 BLAHOVA JANA 4,022
7 7 ITA 356 CICALI STEFANIA 1:50.971 (7}
357 FAGIOU ALICE 4,257
8 9 GBR 223 WAINWRIGHT LUCY 1:52.297 {8)
217 CAULSON ABIGAIL 5.583
9 1 FRA 199 VIARD ANNE LAURE 1:52.337 (9)
195 DELATTRE MARIE 5.623
Chief Official: NED MULLER Elly Course Umpire: ROU  fTOTH Gheorgehe
| Starter: BLR SHABLYKA Serpel Chief Finish Judge: ESP MODINO Jase Anton{o
Course Umpire: AUT MARKTLER Harold

Note;

Results ave subjectfo change afier ICF boat and doping contrai.
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».A European Championships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
‘% PR B i
Canoe Double (C2) 500m MEN e
i
1 JUL 2007
12:05 FINAL A
Results
Race 102
Rank Lane NOC BIib Name 250m 500m
1 7 BLR 30 BAHDANOVICH ALIAKSAMNDR 1:59.188 (1)
31 BAHDANOVICH ANDREI
2 5 RUS 544 ULEGIN SERGEY 1:59.818 {2)
527 KOSTOGLOD ALEXANDER 0.630
3 3 HUN 298 KOZMANN GYORGY 2:00.454 (3)
297 KOLOMCS GYORGY 1.266
4 8 LTU 387 LABUCKAS RAIMUNDAS 2:00.934 (4)
386 GADEIKIS TOMAS 1.746
5 6 CZE 85 HELLER JIRI 2:01.280 {5)
82 DOKTOR MARTIN 2.072
6 4 GER 235 GILLE CHRISTIAN 2:01.414 (6}
249 WYLENZEK TOMASZ 2,226
7 2 UKR 647 KRUK PETRO 2:01.6%0 (7)
642 DZHALILOV RUSLAN 2,502
8 1 ROU 498 CHIRILA JOSIF 2:02.057 (8)
500 CUCULICT ANDREL 2.869
9 9 POL 440 GINTER ADAM 2:03.443 (9)
454 TONSKI ARKADIUSZ 4,255
Chief Official: NED  {MULLER Bily Course Umpire: ITA LANZA Onorato
| Starter: GER_ | ZIMMER Heinz Chief Finish Judge:| ESP ~ |MODING Jose Antonia
Coursa Umpira: ESP FONTANA. Salvador
‘Note:
Results are subject to change after ICF boat and doping control,
CFM225300001_C73 1.0 Repart Created SUN 1 JUL 2007 1211 Page 1H

ate
Ch it
PR Y

Foanke
L SR
‘.\_‘-#;'):

EURL A LA

organizan...

9

T i
LA Al

FlA D€ ST
ESEMIKHE
A Pebrm im 2l s & vty
X

i 3 NTA CE A
@ patrocinar... XU ALY



REHE I TS E

% European Championships Canoel/Kayak Flatwater
: Kayak Double (K2) S00m MEN
pa—_
1.JUL 2007
12:20 FINAL A
Results
|5ank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m [
1 5 GER 245 RAUHE RONALD 1:33.906 {1)
248 WIESKOTTER TIM
2 6 BLR 36 PIATRUSHENKA RAMAN 1:34.436 (2)
35 MAKHNEU VADZIM 0.530
3 7 POL 450 MENDELSKI TOMASZ 1:36.235 (3)
458 WYSOCKI ADAM 2,329
4 9 ESP 134 LLERA BLANCO FRANCISCO 1:36.340 (4)
145 VINDEL HERNANDEZ DAMIAN 2.434
5 3 ITA 344 FACCHIN ANDREA 1:36.525 (5)
353 SCADUTO ANTONIO 2.619
6 2 LTU 385 DUONELA ALVYDAS 1:36.848 {6)
384 BALCIUNAS EGIDIIUS 2.942
7 8 IRL 325 FLEMING Neil 1:37.425 (7)
326 MALONEY Brendan 3,519
8 1 RUS 547 ZARUBIN ROMAN 1:42.018 (8)
543 TITOV DENIS 8.112

4 HUN 295 KAMMERER ZOLTAN
299 KUCSERA GABOR

DNS

Race 103

Hote:
l;esum ara subject ko change after ICF boat and doping control.

Lagend:
ONS  Did nat start
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Ny European Champlonships CanoefKayak Flatwater
d\g HUHEE2RA 2017
Kayak Four (K4) 500m WOMEN T
L
1 JUL 2007
12:35 FINAL A
Results
Race 104
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m
4 GER 254 LEONHARDT CAROLIN 1:38.553 (1)
259 WASSMUTH CONNY
253 KNEBEL MAREN
260 WAGNER-AUGUSTIN KATRIN
5 HUN 314 PAKSY TIMEA 1:40-021"' (?24)
312 KOVACS KATALIN 4
308 FAZEKAS KRISZTINA
315 PATYI MELINDA
3 POL 466 PAWELCZAK SANDRA 1:40.305 ()
463 KONIECZNA ANETA .
460 CHOINACKA MALGORZATA
469 WOINAROWSKA EWELINA
7 ESP 149 GARCIA SUAREZ MARIA ISABEL 1=“°-391°8(;‘}?
150 MOLANES COSTA SONIA :
156 SMIDAKOVA KROMPOLKOVA JANA
154 PORTELA RIVAS TERESA
8 ROU 517 VULPES FLORICA ““0""372(3
513 CHIRILA ALINA .
514 CIOBANU MARIANA
516 TALPA LIDIA
6 POR 485 GOMES Beatriz 1:41.778 (6)
486 PORTELA TERESA .
487 RODRIGUES Helena
488 SOUSA JOANA
1 SWE 634 NORDLOW JOSEFIN 1:42.026 (7)
632 KARLSSON ANNA 3.473
631 JOHANSSON KARIN
635 PALDANIUS SOFIA
2 SRB 583 KNEZVIC MILJANA 1:42.729 (&)
586 PANDA ANTONIA 4.176
584 KUBIK RENETA
587 TIBOR MARTA
9 RUS 548 ANDREEVA TATIANA 1:44.510 (9)
558 SERGEEVA ANASTASIA 5.957
555 PISHCHULINA NADEZDA
557 SALAKHOVA JULIANA
[Chief Official: NED | MULLER Eily Coursa Umpire: ROU__JTOTH Ghoargehe
Starter: GER___| ZIMMER Hein2 Chief Finish Judge:| ESP | MODINO Jose Antonie
Course Umpire: AUT | MARKTLER Harald
Note:
Results are subject to change after ICF boat and doping control.
CFW145300001.C73 1.0 Report Created SUN 1 JUL 2007 1238 Page 1/1
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2/ European Champlonships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
AUETEVRGRA 2087
Canoe Four {C4) 500m MEN RN
P A
1 JUL 2007
12:50 FINAL A
Results
Race 105
Rank Lane NOC 8ib Name 250m 500m
1 4 BLR 31 BAHDANOVICH ANDREI 1:38.376 (1)
34 KURLIANDCHYK ALIAKSANDR
43 ZHUKOUSKI ALTAKSANDR
30 BAHDANOVICH ALIAKSANDR
2 7 POL 453 SKOWRONSKI PAWEL 1:39.286 (2)
454 TONSKI ARKADIUSZ 0.910
457 WOSZCZYNSKI LUKASZ
442 GRZYBOWSKI MARCIN
3 8 GER 244 NUCK ROBERT 1:39.359 (3)
239 HOLTZ STEFAN 0.983
243 LUCK THOMAS
231 BREMNDEL SEBASTIAN
4 S ROU 505 POPA CONSTANTIN 1:39.409 {4)
502 FLOCEA NICOLAES 1.033
509 SIMIONCENCU SILVIU
506 POPA LOREDAN
5 2 UKR 649 POZHAR DENYS 1:40.905 {5}
646 KRAVCHENKO MYKOLA 2.529
645 ISAKOV YURIY
644 ISAKOV OLEKSANDR
6 6 RUS 529 KRUGLYAKOY ROMAN 1:42,581 {6)
538 SERGEEV DMITRY 4.205
532 MELANTEV VICTOR
533 MIRONOV ALEXEY
7 3 HUN 278 BALAZS PETER 1:45.310 (7)
292 HORVATH GABOR 6.934
293 3JO0OB MARTON
303 SARUDI PAL
8 1 ESP 127 BOUZA PREGAL JOSE LUIS 1:59.461 (8)
136 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ RAFAEL 21.0)85
143 RODRIGUEZ GALBAN MIGUEL
140 OLIVEIRA VAZQIIEZ ANDRES
Chief Offigal: NED _ |MULLER Elly Course Umpire: YA |LANZA Oncrate
Starter: BEL__ | DETHISE Jean Clauce Chief Finish Judge:} ESP  |MODINO Jose Antonlo
Course Umpire: ESP FONTANA Salvador
Hote:
Resulis are subject o change after ICF boal and doping cordyol.
CFM295300001_C73 1.0 Report Crealpd SUN 1 JUL 2007 12:56 Page 111
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European Championships

Canoe/Kayak Flatwater

Kayak Four (K4) 500m MEN

MUTELERA B

1 JUL 2007
13:05 FINAL A
Results
Race 106
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m S00m |
1 5 SVK 607 RISZDORFER RICHARD 1:25.210 (1)
606 RISZDORFER MiCHAL
609 VLCEK ERIK
608 TARR JURAJ
2 8 BLR 44 ZHYHADLA DZIANIS 1=25-72195{1293
39 STRELCHANKA STANISLAU .
32 BICHAN RUSLAN
33 FINDZIUKEVICH SIARHEI
3 3 HUN 304 SIK MARTON 19632196(139)
282 BOROS ATTILA .
286 CSAMANGA ATTILA
285 BOZSIK GABOR
4 4 ROU 495 ANTON ALIN 1:26'9‘:67(;5)
497 CEAUSU ALXANDRU .
496 BABAN MARIAN
511 VASILE STEFAN
5 6 RUS 531 MEDVEDEV ILYA 1:2?'3?261?5}
537 SALAKHOV EUGENY .
545 VASILEV ANTON
546 VISHNYAKOV KONSTANTIN
6 7 LAT 375 STALMANIS RONALDS 1‘27-41252(35)
378 ZALUPE KRISTAPS -
376 STRANME KRISTS
374 RUMZANCEVS ALEKIEZS
7 9 ITA 350 RAMELLA ANDREA 1:27.945 (7)
349 PRA FLORIANI MAURO 2.735
355 TOFANI PIER PAOLO
354 TESSARIN ANDREA
8 1 GER 232 BROCKL NORMAN 1=23-34351(§51
242 LINDNER SEBASTIAN .
237 HERSZEL MARCO
236 GOLDSCHMDIT BJORN
9 2 ESP 138 MORENO PRIETO JULIO 1:28'8385(?3
125 BANOS YERGA PABLO ENRIQUE .
129 COSGAYA NORIEGA DIEGO
133 LLAMEDO ALVAREZ EMILIO
Chief Official: NED  §MULLER Elly Course Umpire: GRE | KASAMPALLES Efthimics
| Starter: BEL DETHISE Jean {Jaude Chief Finish Judge: ESP MODINO Jose Antonic
Course Umpire: FRA [ MAYER Albert
Note:
Results are subject 1o change after ICF boat and doping control.
CFM146300001_C73 1.0 Repon Created SUN 1 JUL 2007 13:10 Page 11
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Europsan Championships

Canoe/Kayak Flatwater

Kayak Single (K1)} 200m WOMEN

“HIISFEAA 2051

—
1 JUL 2007
17:00 FINAL B
Results
Race 107
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m |
1 5 FRA 197 MARIE NATHALIE 44.706 (1)
2 4 RUS 552 LOBOVA NATALIA 45.3%4 (2}
0.688
3 3 GBR 220 HEMMINGES ANNA 45.399 (3)
0.693
4 9 BUL 63 DACHEVA DELYANA 45,516 {4)
0.810
5 6 SVK 611 ERBANOVA MARCELA 45.626 (5)
0.920
6 8 DEN 117 ENGEL HANSEN HENRIETTE 46.039 (6)
1.333
7 2 ITA 360 RICCIOTTI Anna 46,302 (7)
1.596
8 1 BEL 23 SANTY PETRA 47.931 (8)
3.225
7 ESP 153 PORTELA MARTIN AINARA DNS
Chief Official: NED | MULLER Eity Course Umpire: ROU__ JTOTH Gheorgehe
Starter: BEL DETHISE Jean (laude Chief Finish Judge: ESP MODING Jose Ankonio
Course Umpire: AUT | MARKTLER Harald
Note:
Results are subject io change after ICF boal and doping control. |
Legand:
DNS  Did not start ‘
CPW118300002_C73 1.0 Raport Grealed SUN 1 JuL 2007 1751 Page 11
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European Champlonships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater

MINEEYEGRA T05)

Kayak Double (K2) 200m MEN
1 JUL 2007
17:05 FINAL B
Results
Race 108
Rank Lana NOC BIb Name 200m f
1 & SWE 626 SVANQUIST CHRISTIAN 34.240 (1)
627 SVENSSON ANDERS
2 4 RUS 547 ZARUBIN ROMAN 34.520 (2)
543 TITOV DENIS 0.280
3 3 GBR 213 SCHOFIELD JON 34.680 (3)
206 BROWN BEN 0.440
4 7 ITA 350 RAMELLA ANDREA 35.120 (4)
349 PRA FLORIANI MAURO 0.880
5 8 EST 163 BECKER PEETER 35.320 (5)
165 SKIDANTSUK ALEKSANDER 1.080
6 2 SUl 594 GUBSER DAVID 35.480 {B)
595 GUBSER REMQ 1.240
7 9 CRO 6% BACMACA LUKA 36.160 {7)
72 LAZARIC TOMISLAY 1.920
8 1 POL 456 WARDOWICZ DAWID 36.320 (8)
443 JACKOWIAK RAFAL 2.080
9 5 ESP 144 SAIES SISTIAGA EKAITZ 37.320 (9}
125 BANOS YERGA PABLO ENRIQUE 3.080
Chief Official: NED _ |MULLER Eily Course Umpire: ITA__ |LANZA Gnorato
Starter: GER ZIMMER Heinz Chief Finish Judge: ESP MODINO Jose Antonio
Course Umpira: ESP FONTANA, Salvador
Note:
LResults are subject to change after ICF boat and doping controf.
CFM128300062_C73 1.0 Report Croated SUN 1 JUL 2007 1751 Page 171
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» European Championships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
‘% LETEYEDRN 0]
Kayak Single (K1) 200m WOMEN R

PO )
1.JUL 2007
17:10 FINAL A
Results
Race 109
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m |
1 4 HUN 310 JANICS NATASA 42.469 (1)
2 5 FIN 181 RIKALA ANNE 43.448 (2)
0.979
3 6 UKR 650 OSYPENKI-RADOMSKA INNA 43.468 (3)
0.9%
4 3 SLO 567 PONOMARENKO Spela 43.521 (4)
1.052
5 7 GER 259 WASSMUTH CONNY 43.785 (5)
1.316
6 2 CZE 100 BLAHOVA JANA 44.041 ()
1.572
7 1 BLR 48 PALTARAN MARYNA 44.264 (7)
1,795
8 B POL 468 WALCZYKIEWICZ MARTA 44.488 (8)
2.019
9 9 AUT 13 SCHURING YVONNE 45.191 (9}
2.722
Chief Official: NED MULLER Elly Course Umpira: GRE KASAMPALLS Efthimics
| Starter: BEL __ [DETHISE Jean Claude Chisf Finish Judge:| ESP  [MODING Jose Antonia
Course Umpire; FRA MAYER Albert
Note:
Results are subject to change after ICF boat and doging control,
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» European Champlonships CanoefKayak Flatwater
v\g AL F57
Canoe Single (C1) 200m MEN A
L W
1 JUL 2007
17:15 FINAL A
Results
Race 110
LRank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m ]
I 4 LTU 389 SUKLIN JEVGENI) 41.969 (1)
2 5 RUS 535 OPALEV MAXIM 42.092 (2)
0.123
3 8 UKR 641 CHEBAN YURY 42,132 (3)
0.163
4 2 GER 239 HOLTZ STEFAN 42.795 {4)
0.826
5 & FRA 190 GOUBEL MATHIEU 43.458 (5)
1.489
6 3 HUN 284 BOZSIK ATTILA 43.631 (6)
1.662
7 9 ROU 504 MIRONCIC FLORIN 43.871(7)
1.502
8 1 POL 449 MENDALKA KAMIL 44.168 (8)
2,199
9 7 ESP 127 BOUZA PREGAL JOSE LUIS 44.504 (9)
2.535
Chief Official: HED MULLER Eliy g_ourse Umnpire: RCU TOTH Gheargehe
| Starber; BLR | SHABLYKA Sergel Chief Finish Judge:| rSp  [MODING Jase Antonie
Coursa Umpire: AUY | MARKTLER Harsld
Nota:
Resulls are subject io change atter ICF boat and daping control.
CFM218200001 _C73 1.0 Report Craaled SUN 1 JUL 2007 1751 Page 11
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» European Champienships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
‘% -’:;?JFI'aFEﬂ_}._E.In_?
Kayak Single {K1) 200m MEN R
e, Y
1 JUL 2007
17:30 FINAL A
Results
Race 111
[nank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m |
1 5 GER 234 EMS JONAS 36.796 (1)
2 3 POL 455 TWARDOWSKI MAREK 37.119 (2)
0.323
3 7 HUN 288 GYERTYANOS GERGELY 37.432 (3)
0.636
4 4 LTU 390 VAICIKONIS VYTAUTAS 37.565 (4)
0.769
5 6 ESP 144 SAIES SISTIAGA EKAIT? 37.689 ()
0.893
6 8 SRB 579 SIMIC NEBOISA 38.182 (6)
1.386
7 1 RUS 534 MOLOCHKOV MAXIM 38.502 (7)
1.706
8 9 NED 414 VAN DER POL TOBIAS 38.595 (8)
1.799
9 2 FRA 193 JOUVE SEBASTIEN 39.148 (9)
2.352
Chief Officlal; HNED MULLER Elly Course Umpire: ITA LAMZA Onovato
| Startar: BLR | SHABLYKA Sergsl Chief Finish Judge:| EsP | MODING Jose Antonio
Course Umpire; ESP FONTANA, Salvador
Note;
Resulis are subjact to change after ICF boal and doping control.
CRM148300001_C73 1.0 Repont Created SUN 1 JUL 2007 751 Page 11
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» European Championships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
% FERTIEERA 1201
Kayak Double (K2) 200m WOMEN S

i
1 JUL 2007
17:45 FINAL A
Results
Race 112
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m |
1 4 GER 251 FISCHER FANNY 39.170 (1)
256 REINHARD NICOLE
2 5 SVK 612 KMETOVA IVANA 39.356 (2}
613 KOHLOVA MARTINA 0.186
3 3 HUN 314 PAKSY TIMEA 39.896 (3)
315 PATYI MELINDA 0.726
4 6 POL 459 BOROWICZ MONIKA 40.346 (4)
464 KUCZKOWSKA DOROTA 1.176
S 9 GBR 223 WAINWRIGMT LUCY 40.896 {5)
217 CAULSON ABIGAIL 1.726
6 7 AUT 12 SCHUTZER PETRA 41.192 (6}
14 SCHWARZ VIKTORIA 2.022
7 2 RUS 554 PETROVA NADEZDA 41.516 {7)
559 TOMNIKOVA ALEXANDRA 2.346
8 8 NED 415 BULK NICOLE 41.542 (8)
416 ROOS FEMKE 2.372
9 1 NOR 431 SHERIFF LISA 42.392 (9)
432 WEFALD ELLEN 3.222
Chief Official: NED MULLER Etly Course Umpire! GRE KASAMPAL|S Efthimias
Starter: BLR | SHABLYKA Serge! Chief Finish Judge:] Ese | MODINO Jose Antonio
Course Umpire: FRA MAYER aAlbert
{ Note:
Resuits are sublect 10 change afler ICF boat and doping controk.
CFW128300001_C73 1.0 Report Groaled SUN 1 JUL 2007 17:51 Page 111
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European Championships

Canoe/Kayak Flatwatar

Canoe Double (C2) 200m MEN

YUHLETRA JET

1JUL 2007
18:00 FINAL A
Resuilts
Race 113
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m |
1 6 LTY 387 LABUCKAS RAIMUNDAS 38.387 {1}
386 GADEIKIS TOMAS
2 5 RUS 524 IGNATOV EUGENY 38.690 {2}
541 SHTYL IVAN 0.303
3 4 GER 235 GILLE CHRISTIAN 3B.973 (3)
249 WYLENZEK TOMASZ 0.586
4 8 ROU 509 SIMIONCENCU SILVIU 40.039 (4)
502 FLOCEA NICOLAES 1.652
5 9 SvK 604 HAGARA LUBOMIR 40.269 {5)
601 BIKSADSKY DANIEL 1.882
6 2 HUN 309 HORVATH GABOR 40.453 (6)
287 FURDOR GABOR 2.076
7 3 UKR 643 GOLUBOV OLEKSANDR 40.563 {7)
648 OLEFIRENKO OLEKSANDR 2.176
8 7 POL 440 GINTER ADAM 40.982 (8)
454 TONSKI ARKADIUSZ 2.595
9 i BUL 56 HRISTOV HRISTO 41.122 (9)
59 MARKOV ATANAS 2.735
Chief Official: NED | MULLER BNy Course Umpira: ROU | TOTH Gheorgehe
Starter: GER ZIMMER Heinz Chief Finish Judge: ESP MODING Jose Antonto
Coursa Umpire: AUT MARKTLER Harald
Note:
Results are subject o change after ICF boat and doping conlrol.
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» Eurcpean Championships Canoe/ayak Flatwater
\- ’Jl.ilf-'EGﬂ:l_E."-fl_iH
Kayak Double (K2) 200m MEN ST
—
1. JUL 2007
1815 FINAL A
Results
Race 114
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m I
1 6 BLR 36 PIATRUSHENKA RAMAN 33.664 (1)
35 MAKHNEL vADZIM
2 5 GER 245 RAUHE RONALD 33.669 (2)
248 WIESKOTTER TIM 0.005
3 7 SRB 574 FILIPOVIC OGNIEN 33.915 (3)
582 ZORIC DRAGAN 0.251
4 9 ISR 333 LUFAN Barak 34,208 (4)
332 KOLGANOV Michael 0.544
5 4 LTU 385 DUONELA ALVYDAS 34.455 (5}
384 BALCIUNAS EGIDIIUS 0.791
6 2 HUN 290 HOLNAR PERER 34.558 (6)
283 BOROS Gergely 0.894
7 3 FRA 192 HYBOIS ARNAUD 34.702 (7)
187 BOUKPETI OLIVER 1.038
8 8 DEN 111 NIELSEN CASPER 34,755 (8)
109 BLEIBACH KASPER 1.091
9 1 POR 479 GUEDES HUGO 35.854 (9)
483 SANTOS PEDRO 2.190
Chief Official: KED _ ]MULLER Bily Course Umpire: ITA__ JLANZA Onorato
Starter: GER | ZIMMER Heinz Chief Finish Judge: ESP | MODIND Jose Antanio
Course Umpira: BSP FOMTANA, Salvador
Nota;
Results are subject to change after ICF boal and doping control,
CFM128300001_G73 1.0 Repor: Crealod SUN 1 JUL 2007 1836 Page 111

ofganizan... Fg

patrocinan,., g YLATA DE GALCTA
[+ e 11
TR W v o dpecels

E

TLMEACICHN S0
LR EGD



0 European Championships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
% PHTEE IR 1347
Kayak Four (K4) 200m WOMEN e
——
1 JUL 2007
18:30 FINAL A
Results
Race 115
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m |
1 4 GER 254 LEONHARDT CAROLIN 37.202 (1)
259 WASSMUTH CONNY
253 KNEBEL MAREN
260 WAGNER-AUGUSTIN KATRIN
2 7 HUN 314 PAKSY TIMEA 37-3})2 (20)
312 KOVACS KATALIN 11
308 FAZEKAS KRISZTINA
315 PATYI MELINDA
3 1 SWE 634 NORDLOW JOSEFIN 37-3%26(930)
632 KARLSSON ANNA ’
631 JOHANSSON KARIN
635 PALDANIUS SOFIA
4 5 POR 486 PORTELA TERESA 37-9%97(;’
485 GOMES Beatriz 727
488 SOUSA JOANA
487 RODRIGUES Helena
5 8 SRB 583 KNEZVIC MILJANA 38109 (5)
586 PANDA ANTONDIA -
584 KUBIK RENETA
587 TIBOR MARTA
6 3 POL 466 PAWELCZAK SANDRA 33-1%29(53
463 KONIECZNA ANETA :
460 CHOINACKA MALGORZATA
469 WOINAROWSKA EWELINA
7 6 ROU 513 CHIRILA ALINA 39°°°23(7)
516 TALPA LIDIA 1.800
514 CIOBANU MARIANA
512 BIRSAN IONELA
8 2 RUS 548 ANDREEVA TATIANA 39-1‘;39(30)
558 SERGEEVA ANASTASIA .
555 PISHCHULINA NADEZDA
557 SALAKHOVA JULIANA
9 9 GBR 219 HAWKEY JEMMA 39-4323 9)
222 SAWRS LOUISA +236
218 CAWTHORN RACHEL
216 BRAITHWAITE SHAURA
Chief Officiai: NED | MULLER Elly Course Umpire: GRE __{KASAMPALIS Efthimlos
Starter: GER __ ] ZIMMER Heinz Chief Finish Judge:| E£sr | MODING Jose Antanio
Course Umpire: FRA MAYER, Albert
Note:
Resuits are subject to change after ICF boat and doping contral,
CPW148200001_C73 1.0 Repon Craaled SUN 1 JUL 205 18:38 Page 1A
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> European Championships Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
\ "l‘iTHH.'f!)._ ?-J{J'
Canoe Four (C4) 200m MEN e
L )
t JUL 2007
18:45 FINAL A
Results
Race 116
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 200m —l
1 3 RUS 523 DOROKHIN EUGENY 35.150 (1)
530 LIPKIN NIKOLAY
524 IGNATOV EUGENY
541 SHTYL IVAN
2 5 BLR 37 RABCHANKA DZMITRY 35.456 (2}
41 VAITSISHKIN DZMITRY 0.306
38 SHCHARBAK KANSTANTSIN
42 VAUCHETIKI ALTAKSANDR
* 3 4 HUN 303 SARUDI PAL 35.889 (3)
278 BALAZS PETER 0.739
292 HORVATH GABOR
293 JOOB MARTON
4 7 UKR 649 POZHAR DENYS 36.169 (4)
646 KRAYCHENKO MYKOLA 1.01%
644 ISAKOV OLEKSANDR
645 ISAKOV YURIY
5 6 ROU 498 CHIRILA JQSIF 36.296 (5)
500 CUCULICI ANDRE] L.146
504 MIRONCIC FLORIN
506 POPA LOREDAN
6 2 GER 243 LUCK THOMAS 37.675 (6)
241 LEUE ERIK 2.52%
244 NUCK ROBERT
231 BRENDEL SEBASTIAN
7 1 ESP 127 BOUZA PREGAL JOSE LUIS 38.708 (7)
136 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ RAFAEL 3.558
143 RODRIGUEZ GALBAN MIGUEL
140 OLIVEIRA VAZQUEZ ANDRES
Chief Official; NED | MULLER Elly Course Umpire: ROU _ | TOTH Gheorgehe
Starter: BEL | DETHISE Jean Claude Chief Finish Judge:| s [MODING Jose antonic
Course Umpire; AUT MARKTLER Harald
Note:
Results are sublect to change after ICF boat and doping control.
Legend: ’
- Faise Start Waming
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\ » : European Championships

CanoefKayak Flatwater

MEHETTRRR FED

Kayak Four (K4) 200m MEN
P WY
1 JUL 2007
19:00 FINAL A
Results
Race 117
Rank Lane NOC BIlb Name 200m |
1 5 SRB 574 FILIPOVIC OGNIEN 31.088 (1)
582 ZORIC DRAGAN
578 SIBINKIC BORA
573 DIENADIC MILAN
2 7 BLR 36 PIATRUSHENKA RAMAN 31.4%34(123
29 ABALMASAU ALIAKSEI .
40 TURCHYN DZIAMYAN
35 MAKHNEU VADZIM
3 3 HUN 294 KADLER VIKTOR 3708 3)
288 GYERTYANOS GERGELY .
280 BEE ISTVAN
276 BABELLA BALAZS
4 4 GER 246 TABUEV DIMITRI 31.748 (4)
230 BACH BJORN 0.660
229 ALTEPOST LUTZ
234 EMS JONAS
5 8 CZE 80 BATKA SVATOPLUK 31'75065(553
99 SVAB FILIP -
86 HOLUBAR PAVEL
98 STERBA JAN
6 1 RUS 539 SHEVCHUK STEPAN 32-“40(256)
542 TIMCHISHIN VICTOR L.
546 VISHNYAKOV KONSTANTIN
525 KHOVANSKIY SERGEY
7 2 LAT 378 ZALUPE KRISTAPS 32.218 (7)
375 STALMANIS RONALDS L.130
176 STRANME KRISTS
374 RUMZANCEVS ALEKIEZS
8 6 ESP 138 MORENO PRIETO JULIO 32-5111 (3?3
125 BANOS YERGA PABLO ENRIQUE 42
129 COSGAYA NORIEGA DIEGO
133 LLAMEDO ALVAREZ EMILIO
9 9 POL 438 BAUMANN PAWEL 32.761 (9)
458 WYSOCKI ADAM 1.673
450 MENDELSKI TOMASZ
441 GORSKI TOMAASZ
Chief Official; NED MULLER Elly Course Umpire: 1TA, LANZA Onorato
Starter: BEL___ | DETHISE Jean Claude Chief Finish Judge:| ESP  [MODING Jose Antonio
Course Umgre: ESP FONTANA Salvador
Note:
Resuits are subject ko change after ICF beat and doping conirol.
CFM148300001 _C73 4.0 Roaport Created SUN 1 JUL 2007 19:19 Page 1A
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\ » : European Champlonships Canos/Kayak Flatwater
METRIEEAA 200

L
AFTER 18 OF 27 EVENTS
Medal Standings
As of 1 JUL 2007
Men Women Tot Rank
Rank |NOC By
G| S| BlTot}] G| S| B [Tot| G| S| B | Tot|yotal
1 | HUN - Hungary 2 3 3 8 3 3 & 5 6 3| 14 1
2 | GER - Germany 3 1 1 L 2 2 3 5 5 3 2110 2
3 | BLR - Belarus 3 1 6 3 2 1 6 4
4 | SVK - Slovakia 2 2 2 2 7
5 | SWE - Sweden 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 5
6 ] GBR - Great Britain 1 1 2 1 2| =7
7 | NOR - Norway i 1 1 10
8 | RUS - Russian Fed. 3 3 3| =5
9 | POL - Poland 1 3 4 1 2 3 2 5 7 3
10 | ESP - Spain 2 2 2 21 =7
i1 | FIN - Finland 1 1 i 1§=10
11 | FRA - France 1 1 1 1|=10
11 | ITA - Italy 1 1 1 1 |=10
11 | ROU - Romania 1 1 1 1]|=10
Total: 12| 12 | 12 | 36 & & 61 18| 18] 18| 18 | 54
Legend:;
G Gold - Silver B Bronze Tot  Total
- Equal sign indicates that two or mora NOCs share the same rank by total
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> European Champilonsghips Canoe/Kayak Flatwater
: gf! MIUTEIEEYA 230

.

AFTER 27 OF 27 EVENTS

Medal Standings

As of 1 JUL 2007
Men Women Tot Rank
Rank ([NOC By
G| s |8 |Tot|] 6| s | B Tot| 6 | S | B | Tot| yotal
1 | GER - Germany a| 21 2 8| 4| 2} 1| 7| 8| 4| 3]1s] 2|
2 | HUN - Hungary 2 3 6| 11 4 4 1 g 6 7 7| 20 1
3 | BLR - Belarus 4 4 1 9 4 4 1 9 3
4 | SVK - Slovakia 2 2 1 1 2 i 3 7
S | LTU - Lithuania 2 2 2 2 8
6 | RUS - Russian Fed. 1 5 6 1 5 6 5
7 | SWE - Sweden 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 4 6
8 | GBR - Great Britain 1 1 2 1 2] =8
9 | SRB - Serbia 1 1 2 1 1 2| =8
10 | NOR - Norway ' 1 1 1 1] 14
11 | POL - Poland 2 3 5 1 2 3 5 8 4
12 | FIN - Finland 1 1 2 1 1 2| =8
13 { ESP - Spain 2 2 2 2| =8
13 | UKR - Ukraine )3 1 1 1 2 2] =8
15 | FRA - France 1 11=14
15 | ITA - Italy 1 1 1 1 |=14
15 | ROU - Romania 1 1 1 1|=14
Total: 18| 18 | 18 | 54 9 9 9127 27127 | 27| 81
Legend:
G Gold -] Sihver B Bronze Tot Total
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOGCs share the same rank by total
CFOB0000GO00_C95 1.0 Raport Croated SUN 1 JUL 2007 19:19 Page 111
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